C honlfer Area be

The voice of your Conifer Area Chamber of Cormmerce

February Chamber Events

Tue., February 2
5:35p-7:35p

Wed., February 3
5:35p - 6:35p

Mon., February 8
9:00a - 11:00a

Wed., February 10
5:35p - 6:35p

Fri., February 12
7:15a - 9:00a

Wed., February 17
5:35p - 6:35p

Thu. February 18
5:00p-7:00 p

Fri., February 19
8:00a - 9:30a

Tue., February 23
1:00p - 2:30p

Wed., February 24
5:35p - 6:35p

Thu. February 25
5:00 p

Saturday, February 27
11a-4p

Finance Committee
Budget Planning - Chamber Conference Room

Events Committee
285 Winterfest - Chamber Conference Room

285 Improvement Plan
Open Forum with Commissioner Rosier - Chamber Office

285 Tourism Committee
Monthly Meeting - Chamber Conference Room

Membership Networking Breakfast
Monthly Membership Meeting - Los 3 Garcias

Events Committee
285 Winterfest Planning - Chamber Conference Room

Business After Hours Mixer
Centennial Bank in Conifer (co-host Debi Aston - Keller Williams Realty)

Power Partners
Leads Group - The Village Patisserie

Ambassadors Meeting
Conifer Community Church

Events Committee
285 Winterfest Planning - Chamber Conference Room

Ambassadors’ Welcome Wagon
Ribbon Cutting - Healthy Smiles in Conifer

285 Winterfest

Meyer Ranch Open Space Park - Mt. Lugo Luge
Aspen Park Village - Snow Carving Competition,
Beer Tasting, Free Family Movie




